
MEATS

POKES

DESSERTS

JARS

METABALLS
Meatba l ls  wi th  secre t  homemade sauce,  
accompanied by  whi te  r ice .

URUGUAYAN HIGH LOIN
Uruguayan beef  tender lo in  wi th  f r ies  and béar-
na ise  sauce.

10,90€

15,60€

CHICKEN
Cr ispy  ch icken,  soy  sauce,  car ro t ,  avocado,  f r ied  
on ion ,  edamame and cher ry .

TUNA
Spicy  ta r ta re  tuna,  soy  sauce,  car ro t ,  avocado,  f r ied  
on ion ,  edamame and cher ry .

SALMON
Ter iyak i  and soy  mar inated  sa lmon,  soy  sauce,  
car ro t ,  avocado,  f r ied  on ion ,edamame and cher ry .

HOMEMADE CHEESE CAKE
BAKED

TIRMA AMBROSIA MOUSSE

GOFIO MOUSSE

4,50€

4,50€

4,50€

TRADITIONAL SANGRIA 1L

LEMON MARGARITA 1L

MANGO MARGARITA 1L

17,80€

18,90€

19,90€

1L Jar .

9,30€

9,90€

9,90€

TABLES

STARTERS

SALADS

LA SANITA
Crud i tés ,  ch ickpea hummus,  o l i ve  tapena-
de and b iscu i t  b read.

CHEESES
Assor ted  cheeses  f rom the  is lands ,  jam,  
nuts  and b iscu i t  b read.

IBERIAN HAM
With  b iscu i t  b read.

WRINKLED POTATOES
With  red  mojo .

DRESSED TOMATOES
With  o l i ve  o i l ,  o regano and ba lsamic  v inegar .

AUBERGINES STICKS
With  cane honey  and crushed k ikos

SMOKED CHEESE
Gr i l led  smoked cheese wi th  cane honey .

SPICY TUNA TARTAR
Avocado base and medium sp icy  tuna wi th  mango 
sauce.

RUSSIAN SALAD
Russ ian  sa lad  our  way.

CHICKEN FINGERS
Chicken tender lo in  f ingers  wi th  sweet  mustard  sauce.

TEX-MEX
Nachos wi th  p ico  de  ga l lo ,  guacamole  and cheddar .

CARNITAS TEX-MEX
Nachos covered wi th  pu l led  pork ,  p ico  de  
ga l lo ,  guacamole  and cheddar .

FRESH SALAD
Let tuce ,  on ion ,  gra ted  car ro t ,  cucumber ,  tuna,  
cher ry  tomato  and mango sauce.

8,50€

9,90€

16,90€

6,50€

6,50€

9,30€

GOAT ROUND SALAD
Let tuce ,  caramel ized  on ion ,  cher ry  tomato ,  
goat  cheese,  wi th  v inegar  ba lsamic .

9,60€

7,90€

7,50€

12,90€

7,50€

8,90€

7,80€

8,90€

TACOS x3

BURRITOS

BURGERS

PORKY
Pul led  pork ,  le t tuce ,  p ico  de  ga l lo  and guacamole .

CHICKEN
Pul led  ch icken,  le t tuce ,  p ico  de  ga l lo  and guacamole .

VEGETAL
Hummus,  le t tuce ,  p ico  de  ga l lo  and guacamole .

THE TOWER
Pul led  ch icken,  le t tuce ,  caramel ized  on ion  
and cheddar .

YANKEE
Pul led  pork ,  le t tuce ,  caramel ized  on ion ,  p ick les  
and cheddar  sauce.

CRISPY
Cr ispy  ch icken,  le t tuce ,  p ico  de  ga l lo  and 
cheddar  sauce.

MOUNTAIN GOAT
Beef ,  le t tuce ,  caramel ized  on ion  and 
goat  cheese.

THE TOWER
Beef ,  pu l led  pork ,  p ico  de  ga l lo ,  cheddar  
cheese and guacamole .

SPICY TARTAR
Spicy  tuna tar ta re ,  guacamole  and mango sauce.

PORKY
Shredded pork ,  le t tuce ,  tomato ,  f r ied  on ion  
and yogur t  sauce.

CHICKEN
Shredded ch icken,  le t tuce ,  tomato ,  f r ied  
on ion  and yogur t  sauce.

VEGETAL
Hummus,  le t tuce ,  f r ied  on ion ,  car ro t  and tomato .

THE TOWER
Shredded ch icken,  le t tuce ,  caramel ized  on ion  
and cheddar  cheese.

8,50€

8,40€

8,70€

9,90€

8,70€

8,90€

8,50€

9,50€

6,90€

6,70€

6,30€

6,90€

7,80€

Accompanied wi th  nachos .

STREET FOOD

MENU


